Loan Plan
Fixed Rate

Fixed Rate

FHA
Fixed/Adjustable
Fixed

Purchase 1-4

Rates Will Not Stay Low for Long

Rate+Points APR
3.375% 3.479%
3.25% 3.498%
3.25% 3.4%
2.125% 2.387%
2.75% 3.13%
3.25% 3.479%

Loan Term

30yr Fixed
20yr Fixed
30yr Fixed
5 yr fixed

15 yr Fixed
30 yr Fixed

Loan Amount

417,000
417,000
624,000
417,000
417,000
417,000

Michael De Francisco (818) 216-9827

Down Payment

3.5%

Interest rates are for a single-family primary residence at publication. In addition to our standard loan programs, you may benefit by obtaining one of our
many special programs.
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